The Haigh Hall 4 series

at Haigh Hall, Wigan on Wednsday 12th May 2010#
Haigh Hall — FINAL RESULTS
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Matt Clowes
James Kevan
Richard Howarth
Martyn Bell
Eddie Simpson
Gareth Booth
Andy Buttery
John Morrissey
ColinRigby
Steve Nolan
John Knowles
David Townsend
Simon Parkinson
Andy Neary
Peter Chan
Martyn Pollitt
Sean McMyler
Mark Seed
Simon Ford
Shaun Moran
Rick Bowker
Denis Mason
Mark Birchall
David Jackson
David Southern
Gary Atherton
Tony Flanagan
Styeven Doxey
Michael Procter
Mark Riches
Karl Tuzio
Stewart Jones
PaulBoardman
Phillddon

Steve Myerscough
Dave Bamford
PaulMatisham
Chris EssexCrosby
RobInman
DougFleming
Peter Hopley
Paul Rutherford
Keith Thomas
Tom Belcher
Rob Shiels

Gary Stevens
Rachael Moore
Martin Quinn
Darren Middleton
Josie Maley
Russ Corsini
Simon Wright
Alan Hilton
Danny Fegan
Steve Coleman
Terry Gardiner
Paul Jackson
Steve Jackson
Joanna Goorney
Greg Ruscoe
David Parkinson
Dave Wall
Isaline Hughes
Scott Mason
Gary Moore
Richard Waring
Andrew Nightingale
Jamie Dowdall
Craig Bradbury
David Hughes
David Burke
Kirsty Preece
Tracey Peters
Tony Holt
Marcus Taylor
Mark Lysycia
ChrisNightingale
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V45 9

V50 4
V40 9
V4510
V50 5
M 1

L 2
V50 6
V50 7
V40 10
V4011
V4511
V4512
V40 12
V55 2
L40 1

V40 13
V4513
L40 2

V50 8
V40 14

V55 3
L40 3
L 6
V45 14
V40 15
V45 15
V40 16

Club

Staff Moorlands AC

Horwich R M | Harriers

Horwich R M | Harriers

Horwich R M | Harriers
DallamAC

Horwich R M | Harriers
Rossendale Harriers & Ac
Wigan Phoenix

Horwich R M | Harriers

Horwich R M | Harriers

Burnden Road Runners

Wigan Phoenix

Horwich R M | Harriers

Horwich R M | Harriers

Astley & Tyldesley Road Runner
Burnden Road Runners

Horwich R M | Harriers

Salford Harriers

Astley & Tyldesley Road Runner
Astley & Tyldesley Road Runner
Southport Waterloo Ac

Horwich R M | Harriers

Swinton Running Club

Horwich R M | Harriers
Altrincham & District Ac

Astley & Tyldesley Road Runner
Swinton Running Club

Swinton Running Club
Unattached

Astley & Tyldesley Road Runner
Wigan Phoenix

Burnden Road Runners

Horwich R M | Harriers

Chorley Harriers

Wesham Road Runners & Ac
Wigan Phoenix

Unattached

Blackpool Wyre & Fylde

Horwich R M | Harriers

Horwich R M | Harriers

Burnden Road Runners

Swinton Running Club

Burnden Road Runners

Chorley Harriers

Radcliffe Ac

Astley & Tyldesley Road Runner
Wigan Phoenix

Chorley Harriers

Wigan Phoenix

Astley & Tyldesley Road Runner
Darwen Dashers Rc

Wigan Phoenix

Astley & Tyldesley Road Runner
St Helens Sutton Ac

Swinton Running Club

Astley & Tyldesley Road Runner
Chorley Harriers

Horwich R M | Harriers
Wesham Road Runners & Ac
Astley & Tyldesley Road Runner
Burnden Road Runners

Wigan Phoenix

Burnden Road Runners
Unattached

Wesham Road Runners & Ac
Swinton Running Club

Wigan Phoenix

Darwen Dashers Rc

Astley & Tyldesley Road Runner
Unattached

Swinton Running Club

Burnden Road Runners
Southport Waterloo Ac

Radcliffe Ac

Astley & Tyldesley Road Runner
Astley & Tyldesley Road Runner
Wigan Phoenix

Time
19:55
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23:24
23:25
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23:37
23:39
23:40
23:47
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24:04
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24:50
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25:22
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25:24
25:24
25:27
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25:31
25:45
25:55
25:57
26:02
26:02
26:08
26:09
26:17
26:21
26:23
26:27
26:34
26:35
26:39
26:41
26:44
26:45
26:46
26:49
26:50
26:52
26:54
26:58
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Rob Whittaker
Steve Foster
Carl Balshaw
Derek Coop
Chris Whitlock
Debbie Campbell
Steve Thomas
Craig Little

Peter Summers
MarkEmmett
Shirley Staveley
MattCrompton
Chris Greenall
LAUREN Marsden
Steven Hamer
Lesley Fisher
Pete Bland

Barry Allman
Anne Ferguson
David Crowe
Vince Ashton
Ray Taylor

Ray Smith
Brenda Wane
Susan Lever
Glyn Thomson
lanHamilton
Garry Baines
Philip Leaver
Alan Webb
PamSmith

Dave Pearson
Gerry O'Donnell
Jane Forrest
Suzanne Gregory
David Jones
George Critchley
Samantha Robinson
John Pickup
Mark Murphy
George Thompson
Peter Downs
Stephen Senick
Daryl Peter
Yasmin Parapia
Paul Basnett
Mike Lilley

Mark Butler
Johnny Winter
Michelle Fuller
David Williamson
EileenRoyle
PhilNorman
Sarah Green
Rebecca Mills
lan Ausman
Steve Hart
Vanessa Thomson
Kenneth Black
Michael Oglw
lan Crabtree
Michael Horton
Peter McDade
Susan Williams
EmmaHitchen
Liz Hopley

Mike Rimmer
Damian Holcroft
Denise Kay
Carol Hart

Mike McDonald
Sarah Sadler
Rachel Collington
Della Kirby
EmmaCarter
Paul Shirt

Clare Unsworth

Horwich R M | Harriers

V45 16 Astley & Tyldesley Road Runner

Horwich R M | Harriers

V45 17 Astley & Tyldesley Road Runner
V45 18 Wesham Road Runners & Ac

L

7

Skelmersdale Boundary Harriers

V50 9 Chorley Harriers

Astley & Tyldesley Road Runner

V50 10 Skelmersdale Boundary Harriers

V50
L45

V40
L35
V50
L50
V60

11
1

17
1
12
1
1

Radcliffe Ac

Burnden Road Runners

Astley & Tyldesley Road Runner
Burnden Road Runners

Swinton Running Club

Radcliffe Ac

Burnden Road Runners
Horwich R M | Harriers

V50 13 Astley & Tyldesley Road Runner

L50

2

Burnden Road Runners

V45 19 Astley & Tyldesley Road Runner

Radcliffe Ac

V50 14 Astley & Tyldesley Road Runner

V60

2

Northern Veterans Ac

L45 2 Astley & Tyldesley Road Runner

L45

3

Unattached
Astley & Tyldesley Road Runner

V55 4 Astley & Tyldesley Road Runner
V50 15 Astley & Tyldesley Road Runner
V55 5 Wesham Road Runners & Ac

V40 18 Astley & Tyldesley Road Runner

L

V55
V50
L45

14
6
16
4

Chorley Harriers
Burnden Road Runners
Unattached

Burnden Road Runners

L35 2 Astley & Tyldesley Road Runner

V55
V50
L

V45

V60
V50
V55
L50
L

7
17
17
20

3
18
8
3
19

Denbigh Harriers

Radcliffe Ac

Serpentine

Swinton Running Club
Radcliffe Ac

Clayton Le Moors Harriers
Chorley Harriers
Middleton Harriers Ac
Chorley Harriers

Radcliffe Ac

V40 19 Astley & Tyldesley Road Runner

V50
V45

19
21

Swinton Running Club
Burnden Road Runners
Wesham Road Runners & Ac

L35 3 Astley & Tyldesley Road Runner
V40 20 Swinton Running Club

L60
V40
L45
L

V55
V50
L

1
21
5
23
9
20
24

Radcliffe Ac

Unattached

Swinton Running Club

Swinton Running Club

Swinton Running Club

Swinton Running Club

Astley & Tyldesley Road Runner

V65 1 Spectrum Striders

V60

4

Chorley Harriers

V40 22 Chorley Harriers

V60
L40
L

L40

5
4
26
5

Swinton Running Club
Chorley Harriers
Burnden Road Runners
Unattached

Burnden Road Runners

V45 22 Skelmersdale Boundary Harriers

L40
L45
V65
L35
L50
L40
L
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33

Unattached

Radcliffe Ac

Swinton Running Club

Bowland Fell Runners

Astley & Tyldesley Road Runner
Horwich R M | Harriers
Unattached

Astley & Tyldesley Road Runner
Swinton Running Club

L35 5 Astley & Tyldesley Road Runner

email graham@race-results.co.uk
Full results will be on the internet tonight at http://www.race-results.co.uk/

ort

Saft

27:10
27:13
27:32
27:40
2747
27:48
27:49
27:50
27:52
2754
27:58
28:08
28:11
28:12
28:14
28:14
28:15
28:25
28:32
28:57
29:02
29:04
29:.07
29:08
29:11
29:13
29:18
29:32
29:37
29:41
29:47
30:06
30:11
30:12
30:19
30:25
30:31
30:35
30:44
30:52
30:57
31:00
31:19
31:20
31:21
31:22
31:24
31:29
31:34
31:40
32:29
32:31
32:44
32:46
32:49
32:50
33:04
33:11
33:14
3347
33:47
33:54
33:59
34:06
34:28
34:37
34:49
34:55
34:59
35:38
35:43
36:18
37:20
37:20
37:21
40:46
43:09



Haigh Hall - Men — TEAM RESULTS

NOTE: Unattached and non-counters are DELETED before teams are calculated

1 Horwich R M | Harriers 15 — 2 James Kevan 3 Richard Howarth 4 Martyn Bell 6 Gareth Booth

2 Astley & Tyldesley Road Runner 80 —15Peter Chan 19 Simon Ford 20 Shaun Moran 26 Gary Atherton
3 Wigan Phoenix 85 — 8 John Morrissey 12 David Townsend 30 Karl Tuzio 35 Dave Bamford
4 Burnden Road Runners 97 — 11 John Knowles 16 Martyn Pollitt 31 Stewart Jones 39 Peter Hopley

5 Swinton Running Club 118 — 23 Mark Birchall 27 Tony Flanagan 28 Styeven Doxey 40 Paul Rutherford
6 Chorley Harriers 173 — 33 Phillddon 42 Tom Belcher 45 Martin Quinn 53 Paul Jackson

7 Wesham Road Runners & Ac 253 — 34 Steve Myerscough 58 Gary Moore 72 Chris Whitlock 89 Philip Leaver

8 Radcliffe Ac 262 — 43 Rob Shiels 64 Tony Holt 76 Mark Emmett 79 Steven Hamer

Haigh Hall - Ladies — TEAM RESULTS
NOTE: Unattached and non-counters are DELETED before teams are calculated

1 Burnden Road Runners 17 — 4 Isaline Hughes 5 Kirsty Preece 8 Shirley Staveley
2 Astley & Tyldesley Road Runner 29 —2 Josie Maley 12 Brenda Wane 15 Suzanne Gregory
3 Swinton Running Club 52 — 9 LAURENMarsden 21 Sarah Green 22 Rebecca Mills
4 Radcliffe Ac 64 — 18 Yasmin Parapia 20 EileenRoyle 26 Denise Kay
ort
Event software © G.J. Fecitt (SportSoft) Tel & Fax: 01204 884887  email graham@race-results.co.uk St

Full results will be on the internet tonight at http://www.race-results.co.uk/



